Termék
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D251223
D260121
D260218
D260318
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamké&tvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D251223

D260121

D260218

D260318

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525126
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
X52161992198
XS$2558594391
X$2259191273
XS52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,62
5,56
5,5
5,63
5,7

5,87
5,84
5,85

5,83
5,93
5,93
6,19

6,09

6,2
6,26
6,37
6,54
6,67
6,82

55

5,5

Vételi hozam %
6,62
6,66
6,6
6,73
6,8

6,97
6,94
6,95

6,93
7,03
7,03
7,29

7,19

7,3
7,36
7,47
7,64
7,77

~N
©
N

I

N NN NN N NN

3,2443
3,1388
4,1763
4,5535
4,9488

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
97,2886
98,565
97,2806
103,1431
95,3045
100,8
102,2386
97,1863
88,2666
100,8
88,6413
87,0301
103,7111
92,0497
100,8
91,6789
77,1967
74,0844
104,49
69,799
65,3467
66,3687
99,8018

96,2927

Netto vételi arfolyam %
96,252
98,1898
96,564
102,2134
93,4902
99,4
99,4195
94,9774
85,2497
99,4
84,6699
82,3142
98,6059
86,5074
99,4
86,4382
71,9932
68,4308
96,7699
62,7854
58,0158
57,6207
99,7479
99,1899
98,6572
98,1301
97,3499
96,3288
95,3289
94,1078
99,2063
102,1511
83,8911
84,0848
102,6672

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
99,9482
99,5184
97,7162

104,4445
95,6661
101,6847
103,1448
100,4164
89,368
101,125
89,5536
87,4664
108,1125
92,2579
101,0708
94,1077
78,6392
75,1385
105,3914
70,1606
67,2289
68,8454
99,8018

96,2927

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
98,9116 2026.12.22
99,1432 2026.04.22
96,9996 2026.08.26

103,5148 2026.10.21
93,8518 2027.10.27

100,2847 2027.04.22

100,3257 2028.10.22
98,2075 2028.03.23
86,3511 2029.05.23

99,725 2029.08.22
85,5822 2030.08.21
82,7505 2031.10.22

103,0073 2031.07.23
86,7156 2032.11.24
99,6708 2032.08.25

88,867 2032.05.27
73,4357 2033.04.20
69,4849 2034.06.22
97,6713 2035.10.24

63,147 2038.10.27

59,898 2041.04.25
60,0974 2051.04.28
99,7479 2025.12.23
99,1899 2026.01.21
98,6572 2026.02.18
98,1301 2026.03.18
97,3499 2026.04.29
96,3288 2026.06.24
95,3289 2026.08.19
94,1078 2026.10.28
99,9029 2026.04.28

106,1374 2027.02.22
83,9212 2030.11.18

85,091 2032.04.28

103,9778 2033.09.12

2025.12.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



